You May Be Also Be interested
In:
RFPIC12F675F-I/SS Related keyword More
RFPIC12F675F-I/SS Micrel / Microchip
Technology
RFPIC12F675F-I/SS
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
RFPIC12F675F-I/SS Details PDF
RFPIC12F675F-I/SS
Manufacturer Part Number: RFPIC12F675F-I/SS
Manufacturer/Brand: Micrel / Microchip Technology
Part of Description: IC MCU 1KX14 RF FSK/ASK 20SSOP
Datasheets:
1.RFPIC12F675F-I/SS.pdf
2.RFPIC12F675F-I/SS.pdf
3.RFPIC12F675F-I/SS.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2318 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number RFPIC12F675F-I/SS
Manufacturer Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description IC MCU 1KX14 RF FSK/ASK 20SSOP
Category RF/IF and RFID > RF Transmitters
Part Status 2318 pcs Stock
Voltage - Supply 2V ~ 5.5V
Series PIC®
Power - Output 10dBm
Packaging Tube
Package / Case 20-SSOP (0.209", 5.30mm Width)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Modulation or Protocol ASK, FSK
Memory Size
1024 x 14 Words Flash, 128 x 8 Byte EEPROM, 64 x 8
Byte SRAMFrequency 380MHz ~ 450MHz
Features -
Data Rate (Max) 40 kbps
Data Interface PCB, Surface Mount
Current - Transmitting 14mA
Applications RKE, Security Systems
Antenna Connector PCB, Surface Mount
RFPD9951
QORVO
QORVO SMD
RFPD3540
RFMD
IC PWR DOUBLER 1.2GHZ SOT-
115J
RFPIC12F675H-I/SS
Microchip Technology
IC MCU 1KX14 RF FSK/ASK
20SSOP
RFPD3220
RFMD
IC PWR DOUBLER 1.2GHZ SOT-
115J
RFPIC12F675K-I/SS
Microchip Technology
IC MCU 1KX14 RF FSK/ASK
20SSOP
RFPIC12F675FT-I/SS026
MICROCHIP
RFPIC12F675FT-I/SS026
MICROCHIP
RFPIC12F675FT-I/SS
Microchip Technology
IC MCU 1KX14 RF FSK/ASK
20SSOP
RFPIC12F675HT-I/SS
Microchip Technology
IC MCU 1KX14 RF FSK/ASK
20SSOP